denominazione
VIA
VIA
VIA
VIA
C.DA
VIA
VIA
VIA
VIA
VIA
VIA
VIA
VIA
VIA
VIA
VIA
C.DA
C.DA
C.DA
VIA
VIA
VIA
VIA
VIA
VIA
VIA
VIA
VIA
VIA
C.DA
VIA
VIA
VIA
VIA
VIA
VIA
VIA
VIA
C.DA
C.DA
VIA
C.DA
C.DA
VIA
VIA
VIA
VIA
VIA
VIA
VIA
C.DA
VIA
VIA
VIA
VIA

tassazione ordinaria

nome

ALBINIO
ALEARDI
ALFIERI
AMODIO
BARRA
BATTISTI C.
BECCARIA C.
BELLINI
BEMBO
BOSCHI
BRUNO G.
CAIROLI
CAMERA G.
CAMPANELLA
CAPPELLINI
CAPPUCCINI
CAPPUCCINI
CARAVIELLO
CARRARA GIULIANA
CASTELLO
CATONE
CAVOUR
CELLINI

CENCI B
CIMAROSA
CIRILLO

CIVITA
COLLETTA
COSTANTINOPOLI
CROCICCHIA
DA BRESCIA
DANTE
DAVANZATI

DE BONI

ERTA DEL LEONE
F.LLI BANDIERA
FALCO
FELICATA
FERRARIA
FERRARIA |
FERRUCCI
FONTANELLE
FONTI
FORNARINA
FOSCOLO U.
GAETANI DI GAETA
GATTAC.
GATTAD.
GIANNONE
GIOBERTI
GODELMO
GRACCHI
GRAMMATICO
GUERRAZZI
INDIPENDENZA

percentuale

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%



tassazione ordinaria

VIA LARGO BASSI U. 100%
VIA LEOPARDI 100%
VIA LINNEO 100%
VIA LUMACA 100%
C.DA MADONNA DELLE GRAZIE 100%
VIA MAMIANI 100%
VIA MANIN D. 100%
VIA MANZONI 100%
VIA MARONCELLI 100%
VIA MAZZINI 100%
VIA MENOTTI C. 100%
VIA MERCADANTE 100%
VIA NICCOLINI 100%
VIA ORLANDO 100%
VIA ORSINI 100%
VIA PAGANO 100%
VIA PALCO 100%
VIA PELLICO S. 100%
C.DA PENDINELLO 100%
VIA PERTICARI 100%
VIA PESSOLANI 100%
VIA PETRARCA 100%
VIA PIAZZETTA DE VITA 100%
VIA PILO R. 100%
VIA PISACANE C. 100%
VIA POERIO 100%
VIA PROCIDA G. 100%
VIA PROV.LE S.ANTONIO 100%
VIA ROSSINI 100%
VIA RUDERI 100%
C.DA S.ANDREA 100%
C.DA S.ANGELO 100%
C.DA S.ANTONIO 100%
C.DA S.MARCO 100%
C.DA S.NICOLA 100%
VIA S.PIETRO 100%
VIA S.ROCCO 100%
C.DA S.SEBASTIANO 100%
C.DA S.VENERE 100%
VIA SALUTE 100%
VIA SALVATOR ROSA 100%
VIA SAN FELICE 100%
VIA SANNAZZARO 100%
VIA SAVONAROLA 100%
VIA SCIPIONE 100%
VIA STAZIONE 100%
C.DA STRADELLA 100%
VIA TACCHINO 100%
VIA TASSO 100%
C.DA TAVERNE 100%
VIA TRAVERSA TRINITA'| 100%
C.DA TRESSANTI 100%
VIA TRINITA' 100%
VIA URBINO 100%
VIA USIGNOLO 100%

VIA VAIRO 100%



tassazione ordinaria

VIA ZAMBECCARI 100%
VIA ZAMBONI 100%



